Non-Conference Championships

Boys Results
Race Location:
Race Date:

Place
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5k Mass Start Classic

Quarry Road
2/11/17

Bib Number

Last Name
157 Niles
144 Forbes,
140 Dolan
148 Ruck
149 Holt
167 Jordan
141 Nyhus
158 Jordan
160 Serio
162 Flint
142 DiGirolamo
151 Williamson
143 Ross
145 Liu,
146 Boyden,
150 Sheppard
161 Sheils
164 Luna
163 Farnsworth
159 Sheils
152 Ingman
147 Chen,
153 VanWalsum
154 Mabee
155 Cummings

First Name
Caleb
Duncan
Connor
Lowell
Sam
William
Soren
Peter
Luca
Ezra
Jack
Matt
Eli
Luke
Lucas
Joe
Thomas
Michael
Koa
Robby
Edvin
Mercer
Thor
Nolan
Bradley

Team
Deering
Gould
CMSC
Orono
Orono
Deering
CMSC
Deering
Portland
Portland
CMSC
Orono
CMSC
Gould
Gould
Orono
Portland
Cheverus
Portland
Portland
Orono
Gould
Orono
Orono
Orono

Time
0:16:00
0:16:12
0:16:15
0:16:16
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:08
0:18:15
0:18:16
0:18:20
0:18:21
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:42
0:21:17
0:22:13
0:22:20
0:22:28
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:23:03
0:23:20
0:26:19
0:28:22
0:31:36



Team Scores

Place

Team
1 CMSC
2 Orono
3 Deering
4 Gould
5 Portland
5 Cheverus

Score

34
37
41
53
55
96



